Clubmatch 1 2019 - Stage 5 - 2019-04-13

Stage Results - Combined
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Name

Theilinger, Martin
Stacher, Giinter
Scherz, Dieter
Waldschiitz, Wolfgang
Sederl, Martin
Kremser, Felix
Ziebart, Friedrich
Ebner, Markus
Maschler, Stefan

Kral, Andreas

Ebner, Markus
Theilinger, Martin
Beisteiner, Marco
Stacher, Giinter
Ferstl, Erich

Sederl, Martin
Ladisich, Robert
Ferstl, Erich

Hutter, Hannes

Ferstl, Michael
Katscher, Michael
Hutter, Hannes
Beisteiner, Marco
Rachel, Bernhard
Feyertag, Werner
Ladisich, Robert

Kral, Andreas

Potz, Philipp

Felder, Sigrid
Geppert, Walter
Bliimel, Thomas
Kaiser-Schwarz, Karin
Vielhaber, Glinther
Watzinger, Maximilian
Katscher, Michael
Mittermeier, Reinhard
Uhlir, Stefan
Kaiser-Schwarz, Karin
Schellmann, Dieter
Geppert, Walter
Scherz, Dieter
Bauer-Wolf, Bernhard
Wolfsberger, Sigrid
Mittermeier, Reinhard
Feyertag, Werner
Rothensteiner, Werner
Vigl, Marlene
Rothensteiner, Werner
Wolfsberger, Sigrid
Biegler, Rudolf
Bliimel, Thomas
Ferstl, Michael
Rachel, Bernhard
Vitovec, Bernhard
Jelositz, Ewald Sen
Brunner, Franz
Schellmann, Dieter
Jelositz, Ewald Jun
Klawatsch, Josef
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Points

88
96
98
92
90
96
94
90
88
92
90
94
90
92
90
89
90
90
92
84
94
79
90
98
92
86
90
96
94
98
88
90
77
84
86
74
80
90
89
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67
90
86
81
84
73
80
73
90
74
88
74
94
83
71
76
76
65
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Time

11.44
13.73
14.96
15.58
15.35
16.38
16.83
16.87
16.99
17.80
17.45
18.65
18.97
20.33
20.24
17.88
20.83
21.47
22.35
20.63
23.28
17.37
23.21
25.57
24.04
22.71
24.51
26.60
28.07
31.15
29.19
29.96
22.70
29.28
30.05
26.25
29.24
32.94
29.23
30.97
19.41
37.38
36.88
32.29
38.45
25.20
38.32
21.91
48.30
33.44
51.14
49.96
67.19
42.52
33.77
57.30
20.49
26.43

0.00

Hit
Factor
7.6923
6.9920
6.5508
5.9050
5.8632
5.8608
5.5853
5.3349
5.1795
5.1685
5.1576
5.0402
47443
45253
4.4466
4.4183
4.3207
41919
41163
4.0717
4.0378
3.9724
3.8776
3.8326
3.8270
3.7869
3.6720
3.6090
3.3488
3.1461
3.0147
3.0040
2.9515
2.8689
2.8619
2.8190
2.7360
2.7322
2.7027
2.4863
2.4214
2.4077
2.3319
2.1988
2.1847
2.1032
2.0877
1.9626
1.6563
1.6148
1.5252
1.4812
1.3990
1.2465
1.2141
0.9773
0.7809
0.5675
0.0000

Stage
Pts
100.0000
90.8958
85.1604
76.7651
76.2215
76.1905
72.6084
69.3539
67.3337
67.1910
67.0487
65.5228
61.6763
58.8293
57.8063
57.4385
56.1690
54.4946
53.5123
52.9326
52.4914
51.6408
50.4093
49.8240
49.7504
49.2294
47.7356
46.9173
43.5340
40.8989
39.1915
39.0521
38.3700
37.2951
37.2047
36.6476
35.5677
35.5191
35.1351
32.3216
31.4786
31.3002
30.3145
28.5847
28.4005
27.3413
27.1399
25.5135
21.5321
20.9928
19.8279
19.2554
18.1872
16.2041
15.7832
12.7051
10.1513
7.3780
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
90.90 %
85.16 %
76.77 %
76.22 %
76.19 %
72.61 %
69.35 %
67.33 %
67.19 %
67.05 %
65.52 %
61.68 %
58.83 %
57.81 %
57.44 %
56.17 %
54.49 %
53.51 %
52.93 %
52.49 %
51.64 %
50.41 %
49.82 %
49.75 %
49.23 %
47.74 %
46.92 %
43.53 %
40.90 %
39.19 %
39.05%
38.37 %
37.30 %
37.20 %
36.65 %
35.57 %
35.52 %
35.14 %
32.32%
31.48 %
31.30 %
30.31 %
28.58 %
28.40 %
27.34 %
27.14 %
2551 %
21.53 %
20.99 %
19.83 %
19.26 %
18.19 %
16.20 %
15.78 %
12.71 %
10.15 %

7.38 %
0.00 %



